RECEIVED JAN 31, 2005 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TS-050164

Time schedule No. KFC 01

Company Name: Kitsap Ferry Company BC-128

Time Schedule
Monday - Friday Schedule

Morning Schedule
Leave Bremerton (C)
Arrive Seattle (C)
Leave Seattle (C)
Arrive Bremerton (C)
Leave Bremerton
Arrive Seattle

* Leave Seattle (C)
Arrive Bremerton

Afternoon

Leave Bremerton (C)
Arrive Seattle (C)
Leave Seattle (C)
Arrive Bremerton (C)
Leave Bremerton (C)
Arrive Seattle (C)
Leave Seattle

Arrive Bremerton

e *7:50 AM sailing in effect on all days (C)

Time
4:50 AM
5:30 AM
5:45 AM
6:25 AM
7:00 AM
7:40 AM
*7:50 AM
8:30 AM

Time
2:15 PM
2:55 PM
3:05 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:20 PM
6:00 PM

Third Revised Page 1

Distance
0 miles
14 miles
0 miles
14 miles
0 miles
14 miles
0 miles
14 miles

Distance
0 miles
14 miles
0 miles
14 miles
0 miles
14 miles
0 miles
14 miles

Bremerton arrivals and departures at City of Bremerton passenger only dock.

e Seattle arrivals and departures at Argosy Cruises pier 54-57 with pier 48 as a backup.

e No scheduled service is provided on Federal Holidays

o Kitsap Ferry will not provide service on November 25 and November 26, 2004

Issue Date: January 31, 2005

Effective Date: March 2, 2005




