Time schedule No. KFC 01

Third Revised Page 1

Company Name: Kitsap Ferry Company BC-128

Time Schedule Monday - Friday Schedule

Morning Schedule	Time	Distance
Leave Bremerton (C)	4:50 AM	0 miles
Arrive Seattle (C)	5:30 AM	14 miles
Leave Seattle (C)	5:45 AM	0 miles
Arrive Bremerton (C)	6:25 AM	14 miles
Leave Bremerton	7:00 AM	0 miles
Arrive Seattle	7:40 AM	14 miles
* Leave Seattle (C)	*7:50 AM	0 miles
Arrive Bremerton	8:30 AM	14 miles

Afternoon	Time	Distance
Leave Bremerton (C)	2:15 PM	0 miles
Arrive Seattle (C)	2:55 PM	14 miles
Leave Seattle (C)	3:05 PM	0 miles
Arrive Bremerton (C)	3:45 PM	14 miles
Leave Bremerton (C)	4:00 PM	0 miles
Arrive Seattle (C)	4:40 PM	14 miles
Leave Seattle	5:20 PM	0 miles
Arrive Bremerton	6:00 PM	14 miles

- * 7:50 AM sailing in effect on all days (C)
- Bremerton arrivals and departures at City of Bremerton passenger only dock.
- Seattle arrivals and departures at Argosy Cruises pier 54-57 with pier 48 as a backup.
- No scheduled service is provided on Federal Holidays
- Kitsap Ferry will not provide service on November 25 and November 26, 2004

Issue Date: January 31, 2005 Effective Date: March 2, 2005